S.NO.AER/2018/189

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2018

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the
Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in March/
April, 2018 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

59847 ABDUR RAHMAN 257 (With Dist.)
59850 ANIL PAL 188
59852 ARVIND 191
59853 AYUSH SHARMA 237 (With Dist.)
59856 GAYATRI (W) 227 (With Dist.)
59857 GURMEET 137
59858 MAHENDER PRAJAPATI 163
59859 MAHESH KUMAR VERMA 120
59865 MONIKA SAIN (W) 195
59866 MAHIMA SINGH (W) 199
59867 NIMISH GUPTA 195
59868 NAVEEN 149
59869 PRABHLEEN HORA (W) 235 (With Dist.)
59870 PRACHI SAINI (W) 195
59872 RAGHVENDER SINGH 206
59873 RITA MANDAL (W) 146
59874 ROSHAN KUMAR 225 (With Dist.)
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

59875

59877

59879

59882

59883

59884

59885

59894

RUCHIKA SINGH (W)

SANDEEP BAGHEL

SHIVAM

TANYA KALRA (W)

IRFAN

VAIBHAV

VISHAKHA VERMA (W)

EX-STUDENT

SATISH KUMAR TIWARI

174

lel

191

216

178

218

277

171

(With Dist.)

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No.

59846

59848

59854

59855

59860

59861

59871

59876

Name of Candidate

AARTI KUMARI (W)

HARISH KUMAR

DANISH

DIVYANT (W)

MANOJ KANT

MANOJ KUMAR

PREETTI (W)

SACHIN KUMAR
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59880 SIMRAN KAUR (W)

59886 YOGITA (W)

59887 ABDUR RAHEEM

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) @

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 9" July, 2018.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correct, if any discrepancy
is noticed.


Surbhi
Stamp


