S.NO.AER/2018/189

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2018

The following Candidates are declared to have passed the Examination for the Diploma in Russian Language held in March/April, 2018 :-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC &	FINNO-UGRRIAN STUDIES
59847	ABDUR RAHMAN	257 (With Dist.)
59850	ANIL PAL	188
59852	ARVIND	191
59853	AYUSH SHARMA	237 (With Dist.)
59856	GAYATRI(W)	227 (With Dist.)
59857	GURMEET	137
59858	MAHENDER PRAJAPATI	163
59859	MAHESH KUMAR VERMA	120
59865	MONIKA SAIN(W)	195
59866	MAHIMA SINGH(W)	199
59867	NIMISH GUPTA	195
59868	NAVEEN	149
59869	PRABHLEEN HORA(W)	235 (With Dist.)
59870	PRACHI SAINI(W)	195
59872	RAGHVENDER SINGH	206
59873	RITA MANDAL(W)	146
59874	ROSHAN KUMAR	225 (With Dist.) Cont

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION 2018

59875 59877	Name of Candidate DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & RUCHIKA SINGH(W)	(Out of 300)FINNO-UGRRIAN STUDIES
59875 59877		
59877	RUCHIKA SINGH(W)	
		174
59879	SANDEEP BAGHEL	161
	SHIVAM	191
59882	TANYA KALRA(W)	216
59883	IRFAN	178
59884	VAIBHAV	218
59885	VISHAKHA VERMA(W)	277 (With Dist.)
	EX-STU	DENT
59894	SATISH KUMAR TIWARI	171
The fo	ollowing candidates have	failed at the Examination:-
Roll No. N	ame of Candidate	
	DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC &	
59846	AARTI KUMARI(W)	
59848	HARISH KUMAR	
59854	DANISH	
59855	DIVYANI(W)	
59860	MANOJ KANT	
59861	MANOJ KUMAR	
59871	PREETI(W)	
59876	SACHIN KUMAR	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN RUSSIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2018

Roll No. Name of Candidate

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC & FINNO-UGRRIAN STUDIES

59880 SIMRAN KAUR(W)

59886 YOGITA(W)

59887 ABDUR RAHEEM

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 9th July, 2018.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correct, if any discrepancy is noticed.